Bus

. Bus N91 Nad Strugg -> Aleja Solidarnosci-N91

Direction
Aleja Solidarnosci 02 — NAD Strugg 00

15 stops

Open route schedule

Aleja Solidarnosci 02
Sad Rejonowy 04
Swietopetka 01
Dworzec Wschodni 04
Wschodnia 04
Donimirskiego 01
Rubinkowo Centrum 01
Manhattan 01
Przybytow 01
Rubinkowo P&R 05
Barwna 01
Szczecinska 01
Cegielnia 01

Bajeczna 01

NAD Struga 00

Route schedule
Aleja Solidarnosci 02 — NAD Strugg 00

Go to website

Monday 23:35
Tuesday 23:35
Wednesday 23:35
Thursday 23:35
Friday 23:35
Saturday 23:35
Sunday 23:35
Route info
Direction: Aleja Solidarnosci 02
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
| Vd
| Papowao Torunskie  Keoniczyrika I IF;I‘URI Rogow
| v
I_ p. 4
i £
| A
I 7
! id
1 # Grebocin
T ! /
4 /
2 . . ;
! e i ) rivrtad
Wrzosy 'ch"r _“Katarzynka - d 08
i - N #
g I \ 4 e Abisynia
b e Gielaw h
St _Koniuchy S N
'\;'J- Mokre | “~Lubic
Wy (he}l - i a Skarpie
n\.m‘;.knb - i 1 = i 4
Przedmigscie: Bu 1\ciie Przedmisécie
— . P ,.—’/ Al
e Je T 510
Pl E = o _Lr'oruﬁ =
liescie Y Kaszczorek
/:L-"' - Rudak
pe fn-?" .\. b & L ‘__;_. WMowa
{:;' y A ) Ztotorial L\t
__.__.-;:.’Pda‘géri el 91 © OpenStreetMap contributors
BusMaps

B 191 — Mad Struga -> Aleja Solidarnosci-MN91


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N91-3439225775-3589428854
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N91-3439225775-3589428854
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N91-3439225775-3589428854

Direction Route schedule

NAD Strugg 01 — Aleja Solidarnosci 01 NAD Strugg 01 — Aleja Solidarnosci 01
16 stops Monday 04:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:06
NAD Strugg 01

Wednesday 04:06
Bajeczna 02

Thursday 04:06
Cegielnia 02

Friday 04:06
Suwalska 02
Szczecinska 02 Saturday 04:06
Barwna 02 Sunday 04:06
Rubinkowo P&R 04

Route info
Przybytow 02 Direction: NAD Strugg 01

Stops: 16

Manhattan 02
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
Rubinkowo Centrum 02
Donimirskiego 02
Wschodnia 03
Dworzec Wschodni 03
Swietopetka 02

Sad Rejonowy 03

Aleja Solidarnosci 01

N91 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lysomice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N91-3439225775-3589428854

